
Timetable

Tallaght to Tibradden Wood
Day: Saturday Only

TALLAGHT - TIBRADDEN WOOD

Departs Stops Stop Number Saturday Only

Tibradden Outside Tibradden Wood 12102 08:30 10:50 14:10 16:45

Cruagh Wood Cruagh Wood 12100 08:31 10:51 14:11 16:46

Killakee Killakee View Point 12099 08:33 10:53 14:13 16:48

Hell Fire Club Killakee House 12104 08:35 10:55 14:15 16:50

Ballycullen Road Ballycullen Road 6282 08:37 10:57 14:17 16:52

Woodstown Avenue Woodstown Avenue 6335 08:38 10:58 14:18 16:53

Woodstown SC Woodstown SC 6326 08:39 10:59 14:19 16:54

Wood Dale View Wood Dale View 4871 08:40 11:00 14:20 16:55

Parklands Parklands 4872 08:41 11:01 14:21 16:56

Old Court Farm Old Court Farm 4873 08:42 11:02 14:22 16:57

Old Court Road Old Court Road 4874 08:43 11:03 14:23 16:58

Old Bawn Centre Old Bawn Centre 2532 08:44 11:04 14:24 16:59

Parkwood Lawn Parkwood Lawn 2533 08:45 11:05 14:25 17:00

Old Bawn Terrace Old Bawn Terrace 2534 08:46 11:06 14:26 17:01

Seskin View Road Seskin View Road 2535 08:47 11:07 14:27 17:02

St Maelruan's Park St Maelruan's Park 2616 08:48 11:08 14:28 17:03

Tallaght Luas Stop Outside Eurogiant 4348 08:50 11:10 14:30 17:05

SD4

A

B

Route

SD4
Tallaght to
Tibradden Wood

Kildare South Dublin



Timetable

Tel: 045 980 281

Email: kildaresd@locallink.ie  
Web: www.locallinkkildaresouthdublin.ie

Operated by: TFI Local Link Kildare South 
Dublin

TFI Local Link fares include single, return, 
student and child fares. Cash is accepted and 
Free Travel Pass holders and children under  
5 years travel for free. 

For more information on fares, please visit: 
transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares 
or call TFI Local Link Kildare South Dublin.

Ask your driver or other  
staff member for assistance

Full information on all available journeys and
connections on National Journey Planner at
www.transportforireland.ie

You can now use the TFI Go app or the  
TFI Leap Card to pay for your ticket

Information correct at time of print: November 2024

For more information

Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible.  
Please pre-book the day before travel

TFI Go  
app

TFI LIVE TFI GO
Leap 

Top-Up app

TFI LIVE TFI GO

Tibradden Wood to Tallaght
Day: Saturday Only

TIBRADDEN WOOD - TALLAGHT

Departs Stops Stop Number Saturday Only

Tallaght Luas Outside Eurogiant 4348 08:00 10:20 13:40 16:15

St Maelruan's Park St Maelruan's Park 2605 08:03 10:23 13:43 16:18

The Crescent The Crescent 2538 08:04 10:24 13:44 16:19

Seskin View Road Seskin View Road 7960 08:05 10:25 13:45 16:20

Kiltipper Road Kiltipper Road 2539 08:06 10:26 13:46 16:21

Old Bawn Centre Old Bawn Centre 2540 08:07 10:27 13:47 16:22

Old Court Road Old Court Road 4882 08:08 10:28 13:48 16:23

Old Court Farm Old Court Farm 4883 08:09 10:29 13:49 16:24

Parklands Parklands 4884 08:10 10:30 13:50 16:25

Wood Dale View Wood Dale View 4885 08:11 10:31 13:51 16:26

Greenfield Park Greenfield Park 3007 08:12 10:32 13:52 16:27

Hunter's Avenue Hunter's Avenue 6283 08:13 10:33 13:53 16:28

Hell Fire Club Massey's Estate Sign 12103 08:15 10:35 13:55 16:30

Killakee Killakee View Point 12098 08:17 10:37 13:57 16:32

Cruagh Wood Opposite Cruagh Wood 12101 08:19 10:39 13:59 16:34

Tibradden Outside Tibradden Wood 12102 08:20 10:40 14:00 16:35

SD4


